Description:

Lot
ATNILY

MLS 6601256 Residential

$139,900

1,368 sq ft
3 bedrooms
1 baths

1030 2nd Street
Wadena MN 56482

Status: Hold

Nicely remodeled home ready for a new owner! Check out this 3-bedroom, 1-bath home that has recently undergone
extensive updates. New windows, siding, flooring, paint, and kitchen, just to name a few. Enjoy a nice, private, fenced-in
backyard with alley access—a perfect spot for a new, bigger garage! Take a look today!

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

1945
0.16
50x140
2155
$564
$564
2024

Basement: Full, Unfinished Fuel: Natural Gas Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning:

Central Air

Driving Directions:

From intersection of hwy 29 and hwy 71, head south on hwy 71, take a left on garfield ave, then a right on 2nd st se. Property on your

left.

ﬁ :"u.r- Listed By:

BEiprocity | Hinkle Realty

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are

subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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